South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 14, 2024, 11:38:47 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*3379 (Rat #0221, Act #0102 of 1997) General Bill, By Haskins
Similar (S 0408)

A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 35, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING CHAPTER 6 SO AS TO
ENACT THE UNIFORM TRANSFER ON DEATH SECURITY REGISTRATION ACT WHICH PERMITS A PERSON TO
REGISTER A SECURITY IN BENEFICIARY FORM INDICATING HIMSELF AS THE PRESENT OWNER WITH A
DESIGNATION OF A BENEFICIARY TO TAKE OWNERSHIP AT HIS DEATH.

02/05/97
02/05/97
04/24/97
04/29/97
04/29/97
04/30/97
05/01/97
05/01/97
05/20/97
05/21/97
06/04/97
06/09/97
06/13/97
06/13/97

06/24/97
06/24/97

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-1

Amended HJ-72

Read second time HJ-73

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-18

Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-7

Read second time SJ-43

Read third time and enrolled SJ-84

Ratified R 221

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/13/97, and applies to registrations of securities in beneficiary form made before
or after effective date of this act by decedents dying on or after the effective date of this Act
Copies available

Act No. 102

Page 1 of 1



