South Carolina Legislature

May 14, 2024, 11:38:47 am

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

House

02/05/97

06/24/97

H*3379 (Rat #0221, Act #0102 of 1997) General Bill, By Haskins Similar (S 0408)

Act No. 102

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

A BILL TO AMEND TITLE 35, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING CHAPTER 6 SO AS TO ENACT THE UNIFORM TRANSFER ON DEATH SECURITY REGISTRATION ACT WHICH PERMITS A PERSON TO REGISTER A SECURITY IN BENEFICIARY FORM INDICATING HIMSELF AS THE PRESENT OWNER WITH A DESIGNATION OF A BENEFICIARY TO TAKE OWNERSHIP AT HIS DEATH.

02/05/97	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-15
04/24/97	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-1
04/29/97	House	Amended HJ-72
04/29/97	House	Read second time HJ-73
04/30/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24
05/01/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
05/01/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-18
05/20/97	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-7
05/21/97	Senate	Read second time SJ-43
06/04/97	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-84
06/09/97		Ratified R 221
06/13/97		Signed By Governor
06/13/97		Effective date 06/13/97, and applies to registrations of securities in beneficiary form made before
		or after effective date of this act by decedents dying on or after the effective date of this Act
06/24/97		Copies available